
JV Girls - 4K Cross Country
Grinnell Invitational         Ahrens Recreation Complex, Grinnell, IA     Thursday, September 12, 2013

 Place             School              1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1              Pella               1    2    3    4   17   19   25   =  27    17:40      2:09
    2            Grinnell              5    7    8   11   12   13   24   =  43    18:08      0:29
    3          Williamsburg            6   10   14   16   18   27   29   =  64    18:31      1:03
    4        Benton Community         15   20   21   28   33   34   35   = 117    19:24      1:35
    5        Vinton-Shellsburg        22   23   26   30   32   36   38   = 133    19:38      1:07
    6            Oskaloosa             9   31   37   39   40   41        = 156    21:18      5:19

 Incomplete Teams:  Knoxville, Lynnville-Sully

 Plc Scr Yr Name              School              Time    mpm        Plc Scr Yr Name              School              Time    mpm

   1   1 FR Nicole Schebbe    Pella                16:49  6:45
   2   2 JR Sally Ropes       Pella                17:24  7:00
   3   3 SO Emily Dux         Pella                17:32  7:03
   4   4 JR MacKensie Gustafs Pella                17:37  7:05
   5   5 FR Leslie Stark      Grinnell             17:54  7:12
   6   6 FR Madie Jensen      Williamsburg         17:57  7:13
   7   7 FR Catherine Cogley  Grinnell             18:01  7:15
   8   8 SO Kate Wiley        Grinnell             18:03  7:15
   9   9 SR Kelsey Roquet     Oskaloosa            18:03  7:15
  10  10 FR Hannah Malloy     Williamsburg         18:15  7:20
  11  11 JR Lilly Hamilton    Grinnell             18:19  7:22
  12  12 JR Emmaleah Veldboom Grinnell             18:24  7:24
  13  13 SO Whitney Grubb     Grinnell             18:30  7:26
  14  14 SO Abby Zollinger    Williamsburg         18:37  7:29
  15  15 SO Morgan Barnard    Benton Community     18:45  7:32
  16  16 FR Sarah Miller      Williamsburg         18:46  7:33
  17     FR Elizabeth Van Man Lynnville-Sully      18:57  7:37
  18  17 JR Laura Kleven      Pella                18:58  7:37
  19  18 SR Logan Lillis      Williamsburg         19:00  7:39
  20  19 SO Megan Kooker      Pella                19:05  7:40
  21  20 FR Libby Clark       Benton Community     19:05  7:41
  22  21 JR Anna Hagen        Benton Community     19:08  7:42
  23  22 JR Kylie Miracle     Vinton-Shellsburg    19:13  7:43
  24  23 SR Sara Jorgenson    Vinton-Shellsburg    19:13  7:43
  25  24 FR Ashley Peak       Grinnell             19:18  7:46
  26  25 SO Shanae Dehaan-Bur Pella                19:31  7:51
  27     FR Leah Ramsey       Grinnell             19:32  7:51
  28  26 JR Olivia Oltrogge   Vinton-Shellsburg    19:32  7:51
  29     FR Sarah Marie Hesch Pella                19:36  7:53
  30  27 SR Bridget Davis     Williamsburg         19:38  7:54
  31     FR Alexis Hardenbroo Lynnville-Sully      19:38  7:54
  32  28 FR Mataya Hammes     Benton Community     19:39  7:54
  33  29 SO Ashtin Kuesel     Williamsburg         19:40  7:55
  34     JR Amelia Vande Lune Pella                19:45  7:57
  35     SO Kailee Doty       Grinnell             19:49  7:58
  36  30 JR Rachel Gordon     Vinton-Shellsburg    19:52  7:59
  37     FR Joy Van Wyngarden Pella                19:54  8:00
  38     JR Cathryn Yoder     Pella                19:58  8:02
  39     FR Belle Kanagy      Williamsburg         19:59  8:02
  40     SO Allie Moore       Pella                19:59  8:02
  41     FR Makayla Schulte   Williamsburg         20:01  8:03
  42     JR Olivia Meade      Williamsburg         20:03  8:04
  43     FR Kristine Jaennett Lynnville-Sully      20:13  8:08
  44  31 FR Kamryn Beers      Oskaloosa            20:16  8:09
  45  32 JR Dawne Schminke    Vinton-Shellsburg    20:21  8:11
  46  33 JR Leah Heggebo      Benton Community     20:21  8:11
  47  34 JR Hailey Myers      Benton Community     20:21  8:11
  48  35 SR Morgan Renfer     Benton Community     20:22  8:11
  49  36 SO Olivia Ketchen    Vinton-Shellsburg    20:24  8:12
  50     SO Jayda Robinson    Grinnell             20:27  8:13
  51     FR Grace Fisher      Pella                20:36  8:17
  52     JR Dayana Pringle    Pella                20:46  8:21
  53     FR Emma Lang         Grinnell             20:54  8:24
  54     JR Jessie Kaul       Grinnell             20:55  8:25
  55     SR Zong Yang         Pella                20:58  8:26
  56     SO Molly Howard      Pella                20:58  8:26
  57     SO Laurel Stetler    Pella                20:59  8:26
  58     FR Jacey Davis       Pella                21:01  8:27
  59     JR Kayley Devos      Pella                21:04  8:28
  60     SO Ally Canfield     Pella                21:11  8:31
  61     FR Carly Selken      Benton Community     21:13  8:32
  62     SO Hannah Thompson   Benton Community     21:14  8:32
  63     SR Christa Kleinmeye Williamsburg         21:26  8:37
  64     SO Cassidy Nulty     Benton Community     21:58  8:50
  65  37 FR Jessabelle Opheim Oskaloosa            22:00  8:51
  66     JR Megan Mishmash    Benton Community     22:03  8:52
  67     JR Emma Hartz        Grinnell             22:09  8:54
  68  38 FR Kaetlyn Trapp     Vinton-Shellsburg    22:11  8:55
  69     JR Karys Lillie      Vinton-Shellsburg    22:20  8:59
  70     JR Hannah Smart      Pella                22:24  9:00
  71     SO Kim Comstock      Grinnell             22:32  9:04
  72     SO Lyndsey Cornell   Vinton-Shellsburg    22:33  9:04
  73     SO Charlotte Moisan  Grinnell             22:36  9:05
  74  39 SR Cheynne Glandon   Oskaloosa            22:51  9:11
  75     SR Edee Vogt         Vinton-Shellsburg    22:59  9:15
  76     FR Ryllianne Burton  Pella                23:14  9:21
  77     FR Jessica Vogel     Pella                23:20  9:23
  78  40 SR Kenzie Gunter     Oskaloosa            23:22  9:24
  79     SO Aletta Verhey     Pella                23:24  9:24
  80  41 FR Dana Barlow       Oskaloosa            23:32  9:28
  81     SR Theresa Lauritsen Pella                23:35  9:29

  82     JR Haley Ullestad    Knoxville            23:37  9:30
  83     JR Jessica Beatty    Benton Community     23:39  9:30
  84     FR Madeline Topliff  Grinnell             23:48  9:34
  85     JR Mikayla Huston    Pella                23:51  9:35
  86     JR Jeannie Etnyre    Pella                23:55  9:37
  87     SO Allee Kowzan      Pella                24:15  9:45
  88     SR Tasia Bosch       Pella                24:30  9:51
  89     JR Mandy Nossaman    Pella                24:42  9:56
  90     SR Emily Murphy      Knoxville            24:51  9:59
  91     JR Stephanie Rennich Pella                25:06 10:06
  92     SO Aleasha Reed      Pella                25:34 10:17
  93     SR Iloria Phoenix    Pella                27:22 11:00
  94     SO Dani Stolze       Williamsburg         29:36 11:54
  95     SR Samantha Blatt    Pella                29:59 12:04
  96     FR Bryana Dawson     Pella                31:36 12:43
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JV Girls - 4K Cross Country
Grinnell Invitational         Ahrens Recreation Complex, Grinnell, IA     Thursday, September 12, 2013

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Pella                           Score =   27
    1    Nicole Schebbe, FR          16:49   6:45
    2    Sally Ropes, JR             17:24   7:00
    3    Emily Dux, SO               17:32   7:03
    4    MacKensie Gustafson, JR     17:37   7:05
   17    Laura Kleven, JR            18:58   7:37
   19    Megan Kooker, SO            19:05   7:40
   25    Shanae Dehaan-Burch, SO     19:31   7:51
         Sarah Marie Heschke, FR     19:36   7:53
         Amelia Vande Lune, JR       19:45   7:57
         Joy Van Wyngarden, FR       19:54   8:00
         Cathryn Yoder, JR           19:58   8:02
         Allie Moore, SO             19:59   8:02
         Grace Fisher, FR            20:36   8:17
         Dayana Pringle, JR          20:46   8:21
         Zong Yang, SR               20:58   8:26
         Molly Howard, SO            20:58   8:26
         Laurel Stetler, SO          20:59   8:26
         Jacey Davis, FR             21:01   8:27
         Kayley Devos, JR            21:04   8:28
         Ally Canfield, SO           21:11   8:31
         Hannah Smart, JR            22:24   9:00
         Ryllianne Burton, FR        23:14   9:21
         Jessica Vogel, FR           23:20   9:23
         Aletta Verhey, SO           23:24   9:24
         Theresa Lauritsen, SR       23:35   9:29
         Mikayla Huston, JR          23:51   9:35
         Jeannie Etnyre, JR          23:55   9:37
         Allee Kowzan, SO            24:15   9:45
         Tasia Bosch, SR             24:30   9:51
         Mandy Nossaman, JR          24:42   9:56
         Stephanie Rennich, JR       25:06   10:06
         Aleasha Reed, SO            25:34   10:17
         Iloria Phoenix, SR          27:22   11:00
         Samantha Blatt, SR          29:59   12:04
         Bryana Dawson, FR           31:36   12:43

  2) Grinnell                        Score =   43
    5    Leslie Stark, FR            17:54   7:12
    7    Catherine Cogley, FR        18:01   7:15
    8    Kate Wiley, SO              18:03   7:15
   11    Lilly Hamilton, JR          18:19   7:22
   12    Emmaleah Veldboom, JR       18:24   7:24
   13    Whitney Grubb, SO           18:30   7:26
   24    Ashley Peak, FR             19:18   7:46
         Leah Ramsey, FR             19:32   7:51
         Kailee Doty, SO             19:49   7:58
         Jayda Robinson, SO          20:27   8:13
         Emma Lang, FR               20:54   8:24
         Jessie Kaul, JR             20:55   8:25
         Emma Hartz, JR              22:09   8:54
         Kim Comstock, SO            22:32   9:04
         Charlotte Moisan, SO        22:36   9:05
         Madeline Topliff, FR        23:48   9:34

  3) Williamsburg                    Score =   64
    6    Madie Jensen, FR            17:57   7:13
   10    Hannah Malloy, FR           18:15   7:20
   14    Abby Zollinger, SO          18:37   7:29
   16    Sarah Miller, FR            18:46   7:33
   18    Logan Lillis, SR            19:00   7:39
   27    Bridget Davis, SR           19:38   7:54
   29    Ashtin Kuesel, SO           19:40   7:55
         Belle Kanagy, FR            19:59   8:02
         Makayla Schulte, FR         20:01   8:03
         Olivia Meade, JR            20:03   8:04
         Christa Kleinmeyer, SR      21:26   8:37
         Dani Stolze, SO             29:36   11:54

  4) Benton Community                Score =  117
   15    Morgan Barnard, SO          18:45   7:32
   20    Libby Clark, FR             19:05   7:41
   21    Anna Hagen, JR              19:08   7:42
   28    Mataya Hammes, FR           19:39   7:54
   33    Leah Heggebo, JR            20:21   8:11
   34    Hailey Myers, JR            20:21   8:11
   35    Morgan Renfer, SR           20:22   8:11
         Carly Selken, FR            21:13   8:32
         Hannah Thompson, SO         21:14   8:32
         Cassidy Nulty, SO           21:58   8:50
         Megan Mishmash, JR          22:03   8:52
         Jessica Beatty, JR          23:39   9:30

  5) Vinton-Shellsburg               Score =  133
   22    Kylie Miracle, JR           19:13   7:43
   23    Sara Jorgenson, SR          19:13   7:43
   26    Olivia Oltrogge, JR         19:32   7:51
   30    Rachel Gordon, JR           19:52   7:59
   32    Dawne Schminke, JR          20:21   8:11
   36    Olivia Ketchen, SO          20:24   8:12
   38    Kaetlyn Trapp, FR           22:11   8:55
         Karys Lillie, JR            22:20   8:59
         Lyndsey Cornell, SO         22:33   9:04
         Edee Vogt, SR               22:59   9:15

  6) Oskaloosa                       Score =  156
    9    Kelsey Roquet, SR           18:03   7:15
   31    Kamryn Beers, FR            20:16   8:09
   37    Jessabelle Opheim, FR       22:00   8:51
   39    Cheynne Glandon, SR         22:51   9:11
   40    Kenzie Gunter, SR           23:22   9:24
   41    Dana Barlow, FR             23:32   9:28

 Incomplete Teams:

 Knoxville
   82    Haley Ullestad, JR          23:37     9:30
   90    Emily Murphy, SR            24:51     9:59

 Lynnville-Sully
   17    Elizabeth Van Manen, FR     18:57     7:37
   31    Alexis Hardenbrook, FR      19:38     7:54
   43    Kristine Jaennette, FR      20:13     8:08
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